SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6386
Magnetic sensor, MM08, DC 3-wire
Sensing range
5 ... 60 mm
Magnetic sensor
Sensing range up to 60 mm
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)

MAG-3315-B (M 5.1)
68 mm 25 mm
Order information
Type Order no.
MQ10-60ANS-KT0 7 900 281
MQ10-60ANS-KU0 7 900 279
MQ10-60APS-KT0 7 900 280
MQ10-60APS-KU0 7 900 278
KD01_MQ10_en.fm  Seite 401  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  4:09 16